MORE POWER
420 W ~ 450 W
FRONT BACK
Canadian Solar recycles panels at the end of life cycle
CS3W-420|425|430|435|440|445|450PB-AG
* The specific certificates applicable to different module types and markets will vary,
and therefore not all of the certifications listed herein will simultaneously apply to the
products you order or use. Please contact your local Canadian Solar sales representative

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS3W-420PB-AG 420 W 39.5 V 10.64 A 48.0 V 11.26 A 18.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 441 W 39.5 V 11.17 A 48.0 V 11.82 A 19.7%
10% 462 W 39.5 V 11.70 A 48.0 V 12.39 A 20.7%
20% 504 W 39.5 V 12.77 A 48.0 V 13.51 A 22.6%
30% 546 W 39.5 V 13.83 A 48.0 V 14.64 A 24.4%
CS3W-425PB-AG 425 W 39.7 V 10.71 A 48.2 V 11.29 A 19.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 446 W 39.7 V 11.25 A 48.2 V 11.85 A 20.0%
10% 468 W 39.7 V 11.79 A 48.2 V 12.42 A 20.9%
20% 510 W 39.7 V 12.85 A 48.2 V 13.55 A 22.8%
30% 553 W 39.7 V 13.93 A 48.2 V 14.68 A 24.8%
CS3W-430PB-AG 430 W 39.9 V 10.78 A 48.4 V 11.32 A 19.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 452 W 39.9 V 11.33 A 48.4 V 11.89 A 20.2%
10% 473 W 39.9 V 11.86 A 48.4 V 12.45 A 21.2%
20% 516 W 39.9 V 12.94 A 48.4 V 13.58 A 23.1%
30% 559 W 39.9 V 14.01 A 48.4 V 14.72 A 25.0%
CS3W-435PB-AG 435 W 40.1 V 10.85 A 48.6 V 11.35 A 19.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 457 W 40.1 V 11.40 A 48.6 V 11.92 A 20.5%
10% 479 W 40.1 V 11.95 A 48.6 V 12.49 A 21.4%
20% 522 W 40.1 V 13.02 A 48.6 V 13.62 A 23.4%
30% 566 W 40.1 V 14.12 A 48.6 V 14.76 A 25.3%
CS3W-440PB-AG 440 W 40.3 V 10.92 A 48.7 V 11.4 A 19.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 462 W 40.3 V 11.47 A 48.7 V 11.97 A 20.7%
10% 484 W 40.3 V 12.01 A 48.7 V 12.54 A 21.7%
20% 528 W 40.3 V 13.1 A 48.7 V 13.68 A 23.6%
30% 572 W 40.3 V 14.2 A 48.7 V 14.82 A 25.6%
CS3W-445PB-AG 445 W 40.5 V 10.99 A 48.8 V 11.45 A 19.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 467 W 40.5 V 11.54 A 48.8 V 12.02 A 20.9%
10% 490 W 40.5 V 12.09 A 48.8 V 12.6 A 21.9%
20% 534 W 40.5 V 13.19 A 48.8 V 13.74 A 23.9%
30% 579 W 40.5 V 14.29 A 48.8 V 14.89 A 25.9%
CS3W-450PB-AG 450 W 40.7 V 11.06 A 49.0 V 11.53 A 20.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 473 W 40.7 V 11.61 A 49.0 V 12.11 A 21.2%
10% 495 W 40.7 V 12.17 A 49.0 V 12.68 A 22.2%